9157NT

PARTS LIST
PART
REF. NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

1 99150611 | Green Ground Screw, #8B-18 x 3/8"
Hex Hd.

2 04200-14 | #8-32 Hex Nut w/serrated Washer
(2 Req.)

3 05100-13 | Cup Washer

4 04126-00 | #8B Sheet Metal Nut - "U" Type

5 98008740 | Ceiling Pan

6 02159-00 | Bushing

7 99270721 | Terminal Block

8 02144-01 | Black Wire Assembly

9 99160313 | #6-32 x %" Pan Hd. Mach. Screw
(4 Req.)

10 99150527 | #8B-18 xi¥2" PH Pan Hd. Screw

11 99080437 | Motor

12 06116-00 | Fan Blade

13 98008741 | Reflector

14 99150478 | #8B-18 x 3/8" PH Truss Hd. Screw
(6 Req.)

15 98008742 | Element Support (3 Req.)

16 99270744 | Element

17 25045-00 | Grille

18 99090749 | Nameplate

19 99150491 | #8B-18 x 3/8" Phillips Pan Hd. Screw

20 06317-00 | Installation Hook

21 97013088 | White Wire Assembly

Nulone

NUTONE, INC.

A Nortek Company

Madison and Red Banks Roads
Cincinnati, OH 45227

Product specifications subject to change without notice.
Madison and Red Bank Roads, Cincinnati, Ohio 45227
Printed in U.S.A_, 8/99, Part No. 99042870B



